
MF
16e Rijnland-AEW Int.Jeugdschermtoernooi
zondag 26 maart 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DELCOURT Vadim ESCHAR BEL 1-1-2011
2 ABDALAS Qays S.V.TW NED 12 18-7-2011
3 BULK Merlijn S.V.EC NED 28-1-2012
4 DE HEER Ilias S.V.TW NED 3 19-7-2012
5 DE JONG Jelte S.V.T NED 9 8-1-2012
6 GERHARDUS Noah SCHEA NED 16 1-11-2011
7 KLOMP BUETERS Tijn SCHEA NED 2 15-1-2012
8 LIM Tycho S.V.EC NED 11 5-7-2012
9 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED 5 3-1-2011
10 SCHREUDER Cas S.V.EC NED 12-10-2012
11 VAN SCHELVEN Hylke S.V.T NED 1-1-2012
12 VAN WIJK Jonne LANCS NED 6 13-2-2012
13 WEIJERS Julian S.V.T NED 10 28-11-2012
14 WILLEMS Brendan S.V.T NED 4 12-7-2011
15 KIM Gene KAI.F.C USA 1-1-2012
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DELCOURT Vadim ESCHAR BEL
2 KLOMP BUETERS Tijn SCHEA NED 2
3 WILLEMS Brendan S.V.T NED 4
4 KIM Gene KAI.F.C USA
5 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED 5
6 VAN WIJK Jonne LANCS NED 6
7 DE HEER Ilias S.V.TW NED 3
8 SCHREUDER Cas S.V.EC NED
9 LIM Tycho S.V.EC NED 11
10 GERHARDUS Noah SCHEA NED 16
11 DE JONG Jelte S.V.T NED 9
12 BULK Merlijn S.V.EC NED
13 WEIJERS Julian S.V.T NED 10
14 ABDALAS Qays S.V.TW NED 12
15 VAN SCHELVEN Hylke S.V.T NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DELCOURT Vadim ESCHAR BEL 1-1-2011
2 KLOMP BUETERS Tijn SCHEA NED 15-1-2012
3T WILLEMS Brendan S.V.T NED 12-7-2011
3T KIM Gene KAI.F.C USA 1-1-2012
5 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED 3-1-2011
6 VAN WIJK Jonne LANCS NED 13-2-2012
7 DE HEER Ilias S.V.TW NED 19-7-2012
8 LIM Tycho S.V.EC NED 5-7-2012
9 SCHREUDER Cas S.V.EC NED 12-10-2012
10 GERHARDUS Noah SCHEA NED 1-11-2011
11 DE JONG Jelte S.V.T NED 8-1-2012
12 BULK Merlijn S.V.EC NED 28-1-2012
13 WEIJERS Julian S.V.T NED 28-11-2012
14 ABDALAS Qays S.V.TW NED 18-7-2011
15 VAN SCHELVEN Hylke S.V.T NED 1-1-2012
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Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 3

NED: 13 participants
BEL: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants


